

Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education, New Delhi Affiliated to Bangalore University, Karnataka

RGC Campus, Cholanagar, R.T. Nagar Post, Bangalore - 560 032, Karnataka - INDIA

Tel +91 80 2333 9377, 2354 5552, 6537 3781

Fax +91 80 2354 1535 Email: sgce@rgcgroup.org www.rgcgroup.org

## **Institutional Distinctiveness**

To empower the student teachers with necessary teaching and technological skills the institution emphasizes more on developing social and life skills by integrating values through the hard core papers and soft core papers. The institution also focuses on development of leadership qualities which is a significant trait to become efficient. Teachers are recognized as leaders in the class who create influence and try to refine and mould by bringing lot of transformation in their personalities. Through various co-curricular activities, we try to inculcate values which transform them to be good humanbeings.

Principal
Sanjay Gandhi College of Education
RGC Campus, Cholanagar, Hebbal,
R T Nagar (Post), Bangalore-560 032



Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education, New Delhi Affiliated to Bangalore University, Karnataka

RGC Campus, Cholanagar, R.T. Nagar Post, Bangalore - 560 032, Karnataka - INDIA

Tel +91 80 2333 9377, 2354 5552, 6537 3781

Fax +91 80 2354 1535 Email: sgce@rgcgroup.org www.rgcgroup.org



Principal
Sanjay Gandhi College of Education
RGC Campus, Cholanagar, Hebbal,
R T Nagar (Post), Bangalore-560 032